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IMPERIAL Ø SURESEAL™ SEAL 
KIT UNIT PRICE SPARE SEAL 

CARRIER UNIT PRICE REPLACEMENT LIP 
SEAL ONLY UNIT PRICE 

1" FSK-1000 € 408.00 KF-1000-00 € 104.00 LIP SEAL F 1000 € 41.00
1 1/4" FSK-1250 € 458.00 KF-1250-00 € 120.00 LIP SEAL F 1250 € 45.00
1 3/8" FSK-1375 € 488.00 KF-1375-00 € 126.00 LIP SEAL F 1375 € 45.00
1 1/2" FSK-1500 € 664.00 K-1500-00 € 177.00 LIP SEAL 1500 € 54.00
1 5/8" FSK-1625 € 669.00 K-1625-00 € 190.00 LIP SEAL 1625 € 54.00
1 3/4" FSK-1750 € 701.00 K-1750-00 € 197.00 LIP SEAL 1750 € 58.00

2" FSK-2000 € 803.00 KF-2000-01 € 229.00 LIP SEAL F 2000 € 66.00
2 1/4" FSK-2250 € 857.00 KF-2250-00 € 246.00 LIP SEAL F 2250 € 66.00
2 1/2" FSK-2500 € 991.00 KF-2500-00 € 288.00 LIP SEAL F 2500 € 66.00
2 3/4" FSK-2750 € 1,105.00 KF-2750-00 € 323.00 LIP SEAL F 2750 € 89.00

3" FSK-3000 € 1,228.00 K-3000-00 € 362.00 LIP SEAL 3000 € 89.00
3 1/4" FSK-3250 € 1,375.00 K-3250-00 € 402.00 LIP SEAL 3250 € 89.00
3 1/2" FSK-3500 € 1,756.00 K-3500-00 € 434.00 LIP SEAL 3500 € 113.00
3 5/8" FSK-3625 € 1,936.00 K-3625-00 € 453.00 LIP SEAL 3625 € 113.00
3 3/4" FSK-3750 € 2,129.00 K-3750-00 € 470.00 LIP SEAL 3750 € 113.00

4" FSK-4000 € 2,435.00 K-4000-00 € 524.00 LIP SEAL 4000 € 113.00
4 1/4" FSK-4250 € 2,873.00 K-4250-00 € 590.00 LIP SEAL 4250 € 113.00
4 1/2" FSK-4500 € 3,297.00 K-4500-00 € 656.00 LIP SEAL 4500 € 146.00
4 3/4" FSK-4750 € 3,571.00 K-4750-00 € 693.00 LIP SEAL 4750 € 191.00

5" FSK-5000 € 3,845.00 K-5000-00 € 732.00 LIP SEAL 5000 € 191.00
5 1/2" FSK-5500 € 4,751.00 K-5500-00 € 849.00 LIP SEAL 5500 € 191.00

6" FSK-6000 € 5,654.00 K-6000-00 € 1071.00 LIP SEAL 6000 € 191.00
6 1/2" FSK-6500 € 6,493.00 K-6500-00 € 1104.00 LIP SEAL 6500 € 223.00

7" FSK-7000 € 8,989.00 K-7000-00 € 1270.00 LIP SEAL 7000 € 223.00
7 1/2" FSK-7500 P.O.A K-7500-00 € 1406.00 LIP SEAL 7500 € 256.00

8" FSK-8000 € 12,333.00 K-8000-00 € 1492.00 LIP SEAL 8000 € 282.00

SURESEAL™ FOR SHAFT Ø up to 8" CARRY TYPE APPROVAL CERTIFICATION FROM:
PRICES ARE IN EURO, EXCLUDING VAT & CARRIAGE, AND ARE SUBJECT TO ALTERATION WITHOUT NOTICE
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METRIC Ø SURESEAL™ SEAL 
KIT UNIT PRICE SPARE SEAL CARRIER UNIT PRICE REPLACEMENT LIP SEAL 

ONLY UNIT PRICE

30mm FSKM-30M € 451.00 KFM-30MM-00 € 107.00 LIP SEAL F 30MM € 45.00
35mm FSKM-35M € 488.00 KF-1375-00 € 126.00 LIP SEAL F 1375 € 45.00
40mm FSKM-40M € 663.00 KFM-40MM-00 € 190.00 LIP SEAL F 40MM € 52.00
45mm FSKM-45M € 701.00 KFM-45MM-00 € 197.00 LIP SEAL F 45MM € 55.00
50mm FSKM-50M € 795.00 KM-50MM-00 € 229.00 LIP SEAL 50MM € 66.00
55mm FSKM-55M € 835.00 KM-55MM-00 € 244.00 LIP SEAL 55MM € 66.00
60mm FSKM-60M € 923.00 KM-60MM-00 € 265.00 LIP SEAL 60MM € 66.00
65mm FSKM-65M € 991.00 KM-65MM-00 € 288.00 LIP SEAL 65MM € 66.00
70mm FSKM-70M € 1106.00 KF-2750-00 € 323.00 LIP SEAL F 2750 € 89.00
75mm FSKM-75M € 1230.00 KFM-75MM-00 € 362.00 LIP SEAL F 75MM € 89.00
80mm FSKM-80M € 1270.00 KM-80MM-00 € 395.00 LIP SEAL 80MM € 89.00
85mm FSKM-85M € 1404.00 KM-85MM-00 € 402.00 LIP SEAL 85MM € 107.00
90mm FSKM-90M € 1757.00 KFM-90MM-00 € 434.00 LIP SEAL F 90MM € 113.00
95mm FSKM-95M € 2129.00 K-3750-00 € 470.00 LIP SEAL 3750 € 113.00

100mm FSKM-100M € 2435.00 KM-100MM-00 € 524.00 LIP SEAL 100MM € 113.00
105mm FSKM-105M € 2619.00 KM-105MM-00 € 570.00 LIP SEAL 105MM € 144.00
110mm FSKM-110M € 3073.00 KM-110MM-00 € 620.00 LIP SEAL 110MM € 144.00
115mm FSKM-115M € 3298.00 KM-115MM-00 € 656.00 LIP SEAL 115MM € 144.00
120mm FSKM-120M € 3572.00 KM-120MM-00 € 693.00 LIP SEAL 120MM € 145.00
125mm FSKM-125M € 3964.00 KM-125MM-00 € 732.00 LIP SEAL 125MM € 191.00
130mm FSKM-130M € 4071.00 KM-130MM-00 € 763.00 LIP SEAL 130MM € 191.00
140mm FSKM-140M € 4879.00 KM-140MM-00 POA LIP SEAL 140MM POA
150mm FSKM-150M € 5655.00 KM-150MM-00 € 961.00 LIP SEAL 150MM € 197.00
160mm FSKM-160M POA KM-160MM-00 POA LIP SEAL 160MM POA
170mm FSKM-170M POA KM-170MM-00 POA LIP SEAL 170MM POA
180mm FSKM-180M POA KM-180MM-00 POA LIP SEAL 180MM POA
190mm FSKM-190M POA KM-190MM-00 POA LIP SEAL 190MM POA
200mm FSKM-200M POA KM-200MM-00 POA LIP SEAL 200MM POA

SURESEAL™ FOR SHAFT Ø up to 200mm CARRY TYPE APPROVAL CERTIFICATION FROM:
PRICES ARE IN EURO, EXCLUDING VAT & CARRIAGE, AND ARE SUBJECT TO ALTERATION WITHOUT 

NOTICE
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PART No. Ø REF. UNIT PRICE PART No. Ø REF. UNIT PRICE 

LIP SEAL 0750 0.75" JMC 9983 € 41.00 LIP SEAL 25MM 25mm STRONG JMC 6084 € 41.00
LIP SEAL 0875 0.875" JMC 8465 € 41.00 LIP SEAL F 25MM 25mm SURE JMC 6726 € 41.00
LIP SEAL 1000 1" STRONG JMC 9257 € 41.00 LIP SEAL 30MM 30mm STRONG JMC 17236 € 45.00

LIP SEAL F 1000 1" SURE JMC 9520 € 41.00 LIP SEAL F 30MM 30mm SURE JMC 10569 € 45.00
LIP SEAL 1125 1.125" STRONG JMC 9460 € 45.00 LIP SEAL 40MM 40mm STRONG JMC 18329 € 52.00

LIP SEAL F 1125 1.125" SURE JMC 9558 € 45.00 LIP SEAL F 40MM 40mm SURE JMC 5536 € 52.00
LIP SEAL 1250 1.25" STRONG JMC 5728 € 45.00 LIP SEAL 45MM 45mm STRONG JMC 15265 € 55.00

LIP SEAL F 1250 1.25" SURE JMC 5729 € 45.00 LIP SEAL F 45MM 45mm SURE JMC 11499 € 55.00
LIP SEAL 1375 1.375/35mm STRONG JMC 15099 € 45.00 LIP SEAL 50MM 50mm JMC 10015 € 66.00

LIP SEAL F 1375 1.375"/35mm SURE JMC 3740 € 45.00 LIP SEAL 55MM 55mm JMC 18406 € 66.00
LIP SEAL G 1375 1.375" SPECIAL GAR 0708 € 45.00 LIP SEAL 60MM 60mm JMC 9319 € 66.00
LIP SEAL 1500 1.5" JMC 9041 € 54.00 LIP SEAL 65MM 65mm JMC 6869 € 66.00
LIP SEAL 1625 1.625" JMC 6056 € 54.00 LIP SEAL 75MM 75mm STRONG JMC 15089 € 89.00
LIP SEAL 1750 1.75" JMC 15557 € 58.00 LIP SEAL F 75MM 75mm SURE JMC 15174 € 89.00
LIP SEAL 1875 1.875" JMC 8989 € 58.00 LIP SEAL 80MM 80mm JMC 4801 € 89.00
LIP SEAL 2000 2" STRONG JMC 11551 € 66.00 LIP SEAL 85MM 85mm JMC 16431 € 107.00

LIP SEAL F 2000 2" SURE JMC 9043 € 66.00 LIP SEAL 90MM 90mm STRONG JMC 30019 € 113.00
LIP SEAL 2250 2.25" STRONG JMC 10418 € 66.00 LIP SEAL F 90MM 90mm SURE JMC 19819 € 113.00

LIP SEAL F 2250 2.25" SURE JMC 10432 € 66.00 LIP SEAL 100MM 100mm JMC 9510 € 113.00
LIP SEAL 2500 2.5" STRONG JMC 8497 € 66.00 LIP SEAL 105MM 105mm JMC 11790 € 144.00

LIP SEAL F 2500 2.5" SURE JMC 10121 € 89.00 LIP SEAL 110MM 110mm JMC 16548 € 144.00
LIP SEAL 2750 2.75"/70mm STRONG JMC 9732 € 89.00 LIP SEAL 115MM 115mm JMC 7191 € 144.00

LIP SEAL F 2750 2.75"/70mm SURE JMC 11894 € 89.00 LIP SEAL 120MM 120mm JMC 30026 € 145.00
LIP SEAL 2875 2.875" JMC 10097 € 89.00 LIP SEAL 125MM 125mm JMC 19662 € 191.00
LIP SEAL 3000 3" JMC 9045 € 89.00 LIP SEAL 130MM 130mm JMC 12270 € 191.00
LIP SEAL 3250 3.25" JMC 9547 € 89.00
LIP SEAL 3375 3.375" JMC 15114 € 99.00 LIP SEAL R 2000 2" JMC 14783 € 66.00
LIP SEAL 3500 3.5" JMC 11197 € 113.00 LIP SEAL R 2250 2.25" JMC 17307 € 66.00
LIP SEAL 3625 3.625" JMC 11198 € 113.00 LIP SEAL R 2500 2.5" JMC 11814 € 66.00
LIP SEAL 3750 3.75" JMC 7146 € 113.00 LIP SEAL R 2750 2.75" JMC 11023 € 89.00
LIP SEAL 4000 4" JMC 7199 € 113.00 LIP SEAL R 3000 3" JMC 10901 € 89.00
LIP SEAL 4250 4.25" JMC 7040 € 113.00 LIP SEAL R 3250 3.25" JMC 12268 € 89.00
LIP SEAL 4500 4.5" JMC 9170 € 146.00 LIP SEAL R 3500 3.5" JMC 10914 € 113.00
LIP SEAL 5000 5" JMC 9629 € 191.00 LIP SEAL R 3750 3.75" JMC 11102 € 113.00
LIP SEAL 5250 5.25" JMC 7042 € 191.00 LIP SEAL R 4000 4" JMC 10900 € 113.00
LIP SEAL 5500 5.5" JMC 5926 € 191.00 LIP SEAL R 4250 4.25" JMC 13653 € 113.00
LIP SEAL 6000 6" JMC 9514 € 191.00 LIP SEAL R 4500 4.5" JMC 12269 € 146.00
LIP SEAL 7000 7" JMC 16749 € 223.00 LIP SEAL R 5000 5" JMC 10906 € 191.00
LIP SEAL 7500 7.5" JMC 9973 € 256.00 LIP SEAL R 5500 5.5" JMC 19402 € 191.00
LIP SEAL 7750 7.75" JMC 8941 € 256.00 LIP SEAL R 6000 6" JMC 17956 € 191.00
LIP SEAL 8000 8" JMC 9191 € 282.00 LIP SEAL R 6500 6.5" JMC 10267 P.O.A
LIP SEAL 8250 8.25" JMC 9224 P.O.A LIP SEAL R 7000 7" JMC 10907 € 228.00

METRIC LIP SEALSIMPERIAL LIP SEALS

RUDDER LIP SEALS

PRICES ARE IN EURO, EXCLUDING VAT & CARRIAGE AND ARE SUBJECT TO ALTERATION WITHOUT NOTICE
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IMPERIAL SERIES ONE AVAILABLE STERN TUBE UNIT REPLACEMENT UNIT

Ø SEAL KIT Ø PRICE SEAL HEAD ONLY PRICE 

3/4" ONE-0750 1.5", 1.625", 1.75", 2", 2.25", 2.5", 2.75" € 290.00 TMI-ONE-0750 € 190.00
7/8" ONE-0875 1.5", 1.625", 1.75", 2", 2.25", 2.5", 2.75" € 290.00 TMI ONE-0875 € 190.00
1" ONE-1000 1.5", 1.625", 1.75", 2", 2.25", 2.5", 2.75" € 290.00 TMI ONE-1000 € 190.00

1 1/8" ONE-1125 1.625", 1.75", 2", 2.25", 2.5", 2.75", 3" € 321.00 TMI-ONE-1125 € 216.00
1 1/4" ONE-1250 1.625", 1.75", 2", 2.25", 2.5", 2.75", 3" € 321.00 TMI-ONE-1250 € 216.00

METRIC SERIES ONE AVAILABLE STERN TUBE UNIT REPLACEMENT UNIT
Ø SEAL KIT Ø PRICE SEAL HEAD ONLY PRICE 

22mm ONE-22M 38mm,41mm,45mm,51mm,57mm,63mm,70m € 290.00 TMI-ONE-22M € 190.00
25mm ONE-25M 38mm,41mm,45mm,51mm,57mm,63mm,70m € 290.00 TMI-ONE-25M € 190.00
30mm ONE-30M 41mm,45mm,51mm,57mm,63mm,70mm,76m € 321.00 TMI-ONE-30M € 216.00

UNIT TEE FITTING UNIT
PRICE BRASS PRICE 

3/8" (9.5mm) / 3/8" (9.5mm) € 58.00 TH0375-3/8-218 € 40.00
1/2" (13mm) / 3/8" (9.5mm) € 75.00 TH-0500-3/8-218 € 58.00
5/8" (16mm) / 3/8" (9.5mm) € 75.00 TH-0625-3/8-218 € 58.00
3/4" (19mm) / 3/8" (9.5mm) € 87.00 TH-0750-3/8-218 € 70.00

1" (25mm / 3/8" (9.5mm) € 87.00 TH-1000-3/8-218 € 70.00
1 1/4" (32mm) / 3/8" (9.5mm) € 119.00 TH-1250-2/8-218 € 101.00
1 1/2" (38mm) / 3/8" (9.5mm) € 144.00 TH-1500-3/8-218 € 129.00
1 5/8" (41mm) / 3/8" (9.5mm) € 123.00 TH-1625-3/8-218 € 153.00
1 3/4" (45mm) / 3/8" (9.5mm) € 153.00 TH-1750-3/8-218 € 138.00

2" (51mm) / 3/8" (9.5mm) € 190.00 TH-2000-3/8-218 € 176.00
1 1/2" (38mm) / 1/2" (13mm) € 132.00 TH1500-1/2-343 € 114.00
1 3/4" (45mm) / 1/2" (13mm) € 153.00 TH-1750-1/2-343 € 138.00

2" (51mm) / 1/2" (13mm) € 190.00 TH-2000-1/2-343 € 176.00

PRICES ARE IN EURO, EXCLUDING VAT & CARRIAGE AND ARE SUBJECT TO ALTERATION WITHOUT NOTICE

TK-2000-3/8-.218
TK-1500-1/2-.343
TK-1750-1/2-.343
TK-2000-1/2-.343

TK-1750-3/8-.218

TK-0375-3/8-.218
TK-0500-3/8-.218
TK-0625-3/8-.218
TK-0750-3/8-.218
TK-1000-3/8-.218
TK-1250-3/8-.218
TK-1500-3/8-.218
TK-1625-3/8-.218

PART NO. RAW WATER HOSE ID / BRANCH ID
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PART No. SIZE UNIT PRICE PART No. PRICE PER 1" / 25mm
HS 1750-2000 1.75" x 2" € 77.00 HOSE 1250 € 8.00
HS 2000-2000 2" x 2" € 87.00 HOSE 1375 € 8.00
HS 2250-2375 2.25" x 2.375" € 94.00 HOSE 1500 € 8.00
HS 2500-2625 2.5" x 2.625" € 96.00 HOSE 1625 € 8.00
HS 2500-2750 2.5" x 2.75" € 99.00 HOSE 1750 € 8.00
HS 3000-3000 3" x 3" € 102.00 HOSE 1875 € 8.00
HS 3000-3500 3" x 3.5" € 107.00 HOSE 2000 € 9.00
HS 3250-3250 3.25" x 3.25" € 107.00 HOSE 2125 € 9.00
HS 3500-3500 3.5" x 3.5" € 114.00 HOSE 2250 € 9.00
HS 3500-3750 3.5" x 3.75" € 114.00 HOSE 2375 € 9.00
HS 3500-4000 3.5" x 4" € 114.00 HOSE 2500 € 9.00
HS 4000-4250 4" x 4.25" € 125.00 HOSE 2625 € 9.00
HS 4000-4500 4" x 4.5" € 136.00 HOSE 2750 € 9.00
HS 4000-5000 4" x 5" € 143.00 HOSE 2875 € 9.00
HS 4500-4500 4.5" x 4.5" € 151.00 HOSE 3000 € 10.00
HS 4500-5000 4.5" x 5" € 151.00 HOSE 3125 € 10.00
HS 5000-5500 5" x 5.5" € 164.00 HOSE 3250 € 10.00
HS 5000-6000 5" x 6" € 181.00 HOSE 3375 € 10.00
HS 5500-6500 5.5" x 6.5" € 254.00 HOSE 3500 € 10.00
HS 6500-7000 6.5" x 7" € 316.00 HOSE 3750 € 10.00
HS 6500-8000 6.5" x 8" € 355.00 HOSE 4000 € 12.00

HOSE 4500 € 12.00
HOSE 4750 € 12.00
HOSE 5000 € 14.00
HOSE 5500 € 14.00
HOSE 6000 € 15.00
HOSE 6500 € 15.00
HOSE 6625 € 15.00
HOSE 7000 € 16.00
HOSE 7500 € 16.00
HOSE 8000 € 31.00
HOSE 8625 € 37.00

HOSE 10000 € 37.00

PART No. SIZE UNIT PRICE 
CLAMP-0375 3/8" € 10.00
CLAMP-0500 1/2" € 10.00
CLAMP-1500 1.5" € 11.00
CLAMP-2000 1.75" - 2" € 12.00
CLAMP-2250 2.125" - 2.375" € 14.00
CLAMP-2500 2.5" - 2.625" € 14.00
CLAMP-3000 2.75" - 3.125" € 14.00
CLAMP-3500 3.25" - 3.5" € 14.00
CLAMP-4000 3.75" - 4.25" € 14.00
CLAMP-4250 4.25" € 15.00
CLAMP-4500 4.5" - 4.75" € 15.00
CLAMP-5000 5" - 5.25" € 16.00
CLAMP-5500 5.5" € 17.00
CLAMP-6000 6" € 17.00
CLAMP-6500 6.5" - 6.625" € 18.00
CLAMP-7000 7" € 20.00
CLAMP-8000 8" € 21.00
CLAMP-8625 8.625" € 23.00

CLAMP-10000 9.625" - 11" € 23.00

PRICES ARE IN EURO, EXCLUDING VAT & CARRIAGE AND ARE SUBJECT TO ALTERATION WITHOUT NOTICE

CLAMPS NOT INCLUDED CLAMPS NOT INCLUDED
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EXTRA 
FITTINGS

UNIT 
PRICE

SH-200A SS € 114.00
SH-200A-H € 46.00
SH-200B SS € 129.00
SH-200B-H € 60.00
SH-400 SS € 72.00
SH-401 SS € 37.00
SH-402 SS € 37.00
SH-403 SS € 46.00

SH-910-SST € 319.00 SH-500 SS € 46.00

SH-930 € 353.00 SH-600 SS € 30.00

UNIT 
PRICE

€ 523.00
€ 670.00
€ 91.00
€ 223.00
€ 223.00
€ 301.00
€ 143.00SP-PT-10000

WEATHERPROOF REMOTE PANEL - SINGLE ENGINE VERSION
WEATHERPROOF REMOTE PANEL - TWIN ENGINE VERSION

REMOTE WARNING SIREN

SP-SS2-GEN2
SP-SS-EXTWIRE 10mtr EXTENSION CABLE FOR SENSOR

SP-SS-SIREN

SP-SS-R/PANEL/1
SP-SS-R/PANEL/2

LARGE BATTEN HOLDER WITH SH-400
LARGE BATTEN HOLDER ONLY

2" SLIDE + UNIVERSAL 10mm STUD
2" REEF SLIDE

SP-SS1-GEN2

7.3" HEADBOARD CAR ASSEMBLY S/STEEL 
BODY - 2 SLIDES

UNIVERSAL 10mm STUD

8.3" HEADBOARD CAR ASSEMBLY ALUMINIUM 
BODY - 2 SLIDES

SLIDE FOR ORIGINAL BATTSLIDE

3" HEADBOARD SLIDE

1" INTERMEDIATE SLIDE

PART No.

€38.00 PER FOOT SMALL BATTEN HOLDER WITH SH-400
TRACK ONLY - NO SLIDES €25.00 PER FOOT SMALL BATTEN HOLDER ONLY

PRICES ARE IN EURO, EXCLUDING VAT & CARRIAGE AND ARE SUBJECT TO ALTERATION WITHOUT NOTICE

SAIL TRACK & SLIDE SYSTEM
ADDITIONAL 316 S/S SLIDES

10mtr EXTENSION CABLE WITH SENSOR

PART No. DESCRIPTION UNIT 
PRICE

HEADBOARD SLIDES FOR LARGE MAINSAIL AREAS SOLD 
SEPARATELY TO SAIL TRACK SYSTEM

SMART SEAL' TEMPERATURE ALARM SYSTEM FOR SURESEAL™
DESCRIPTION

1 x CONTROL PANEL & 1 x 10mtr SENSOR CABLE
1 x CONTROL PANEL & 2 x 10mtr SENSOR CABLES

SAIL TRACK SYSTEM

TRACK & 316 STAINLESS STEEL SLIDES DESCRIPTION

COMPLETE SYSTEM - TRACK + SLIDES
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PART No. DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE 

ML2-28 MARINE LADDER - 2 STEP - 28" (710mm) TALL P.O.A
ML3-34 MARINE LADDER - 3 STEP - 34" (860mm) TALL P.O.A
ML3-40 MARINE LADDER - 3 STEP - 40" (1016mm) TALL P.O.A
ML4-48 MARINE LADDER - 4 STEP - 48" (1220mm) TALL P.O.A

TLM-S TRANSOM LADDER MOUNT - STANDARD LENGTH P.O.A
TLM-SXL TRANSOM LADDER MOUNT - EXTRA LONG P.O.A
RM-NS LADDER MOUNT FOR TEAK OR PLASTIC PLATFORM P.O.A
RM-S LADDER MOUNT FOR ALUMINIUM PLATFORM - SLOTTED P.O.A
PLM LADDER MOUNT FOR INSTALLATION ABOVE PLATFORM P.O.A

PLM-XL LONGER VERSION OF PLM - ALSO FOR BOW MOUNT P.O.A
LFP LADDER FACE PLATE & 4 x 1.25" LONG BOLTS ONLY P.O.A

LFPwSB.5 LADDER FACE PLATE & 0.5" (13mm) LIFT BLOCK P.O.A
LFP.COM COMMERCIAL LADDER FACE PLATE WITH LOCK P.O.A

LLC LADDER LOCKING CLIP - FOR ML LADDERS P.O.A
LSC LADDER STORAGE CLIPS (PAIR) P.O.A

BL3-37DM 3 STEP - 37"(940mm) LENGTH - DECK MOUNT P.O.A
BL4-48DM 4 STEP - 48" (1220mm) LENGTH - DECK MOUNT P.O.A

SL2-28 SWING LADDER & MOUNT - 2 STEP - 28" (710mm) TALL P.O.A
SL3-34 SWING LADDER & MOUNT - 3 STEP - 34" (860mm) TALL P.O.A
SL3-40 SWING LADDER & MOUNT - 3 STEP - 40" (1016mm) TALL P.O.A
SL4-48 SWING LADDER & MOUNT - 4 STEP - 48" (1220mm) TALL P.O.A

PSLM+SLM PLATFORM LADDER BRACKET WITH SWING MOUNT P.O.A
PSLM PLATFORM ADAPTOR FOR SWING LADDER & MOUNT P.O.A
SLM SWING LADDER MOUNT ONLY # STANDARD SIZE P.O.A

SLM-XL SWING LADDER MOUNT ONLY # EXTRA LONG P.O.A
SB1.00 1” SPACER BLOCK WITH CARRIAGE BOLTS P.O.A
SB2.00 2” SPACER BLOCK WITH CARRIAGE BOLTS P.O.A

LSC LADDER STORAGE CLIPS (PAIR) P.O.A

PRICES ARE IN EURO, EXCLUDING VAT & CARRIAGE AND ARE SUBJECT TO ALTERATION WITHOUT NOTICE

CENTRE POLE MARINE LADDER (MOUNT BOUGHT SEPARATELY)

CENTRE POLE MOUNTS

BOARDING LADDERS

SWING LADDER (MOUNT BOUGHT SEPARATELY)

SWING LADDER MOUNTS

änu51nuua
lil—

”MM/Ï
National Marine

Manufacturers Association

ABYC®
Setting Standards far Safer Boating

Clouds International B.V. verkoop@clouds.nl clouds.nl +31(0)348551644
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PART No. DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE

RL3-37SM RIB LADDER - 3 STEP 37" (940mm) LONG - FOR TUBE Ø 
APPROX. 17" (430mm) P.O.A

RL3-37LG RIB LADDER - 3 STEP 37" (940mm) LONG - FOR TUBE Ø 
APPROX. 22" (560mm) P.O.A

RL4-48SM RIB LADDER - 4 STEP 48" (1220mm) LONG - FOR TUBE
Ø APPROX. 17" (430mm) P.O.A

RL4-48LG RIB LADDER - 4 STEP 48" (1220mm) LONG - FOR TUBE
Ø APPROX. 22" (560mm) P.O.A

RLM SET OF MOUNTING HARDWARE (STATE COLOUR = BLACK or 
GREY) P.O.A

DP-6 CIRCULAR DECK PLATE - 8" (203mm) OD –
REQUIRES 6.75" (171mm) Ø OPENING P.O.A

DP-8 CIRCULAR DECK PLATE - 10" (254mm) OD –
REQUIRES 8.75" (222mm) Ø OPENING P.O.A

DP-10 CIRCULAR DECK PLATE - 12" (305mm) OD –
REQUIRES 10.75" (273mm) Ø OPENING P.O.A

DP-10x20 RECTANGULAR DECK PLATE - 11.25" x 21.25" (286x540mm) 
OVERALL – REQUIRES 10" x 20" (254x508mm) OPENING P.O.A

RIB LADDERS (MOUNT BOUGHT SEPARATELY)

DECK PLATES

PRICES ARE IN EURO, EXCLUDING VAT & CARRIAGE AND ARE SUBJECT TO ALTERATION WITHOUT NOTICE
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PART No. DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE

FPS 80 Series 204 LPH (Recommended tank size 0-1818 LTRS)
18-2001-01/02 FPS-80-12V/24V Mechanical Timer Controller € 7,512.00
18-2002-01/02 FPS-80-24VDigital Controller € 4,901.00

FPS 150 Series 477 LPH (Recommended tank size 1363-4546 LTRS)
19-2001/2-01 FPS-150-12/24V Mechanical Timer Controller € 5,220.00
19-2001/2-02 FPS-150-12/24V Digital Controller € 9,640.00
19-2001/2-03 FPS-150-12/24V Touchscreen controller € 12,401.00

FPS-210 Series 681LPH (Recommended Tank size 4546 - 22730 LTRS
21-2004-01 FPS210-220VAC Mechanical Timer Controller € 6,840.00
21-2004-02 FPS-210-220VAC Digital Timer Controller € 13,964.00
21-2004-03 FPS-210-220VAC Touchscreen Controller € 17,470.00

252972-01-04 FP312 Series FP312-Left to Right-12-22 Marine Version V2.1 24V € 2,359.00
25-2972-01-10 FP312 Series FP321-Right to Left-12-22 Marine Version V2.1 24V € 2,359.00

27-2167 GP301-BKT-01-12V 5.5LPM 2' and 4' hoses with battery clips 12V DC € 1,071.00
27-2169 GP-301-BKT-03-24V 5.5LPM 2' and 4' hoses with battery clips 24V DC € 1,071.00
27-3765 GP311-BKT-10 GP311 series € 1,463.00

30-3697 GP-302-BKT-12 GP 302 SERIES 12V € 1,379.00
30-3698 GP-302-BKT-24 GP 302 SERIES 24V € 1,379.00
32-4059 GP-612-BKT-12V € 1,954.00

33-2302-0101-2 OP-7-P-12 28LPM 3' and 5' hoses with battery clips 12V € 943.00
33-2302-02-1-2 OP-7-P-24 28LPM 3' and 5' hoses with battery clips 24V € 943.00

PORTABLE OIL CHANGE SYSTEMS

PRICES ARE IN GBP, EXCLUDING VAT & CARRIAGE AND ARE SUBJECT TO ALTERATION WITHOUT NOTICE

REVERSO PUMPS SUPPLIES THE WORLD'S BEST OIL CHANGE SYSTEMS, PUMPS, FUEL PRIMERS AND FUEL 
POLISHING SYSTEMS FOR ALL APPLICATIONS AND BUDGETS

BELOW IS A REPRESENTATION OF THE PRODUCTS AVAILABLE FROM REVERSO PUMPS PLEASE CONTACT US 
WITH ANY SPECIFIC AND CUSTOM REQUIREMENTS

MOUNTABLE FUEL POLISHING SYSTEMS

CUSTOM UNITS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

FUEL PRIMERS

ORevenso
. ‚Li.-‚0.0

°:à

‘l

REVERSO.’
onchangoSystem
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PART No. DESCRIPTION  UNIT 
PRICE

42-2338 GP-3012-12 - GEAR PUMP - 2 VALVES - 12v DC - 10amp € 1,321.00

42-2343 GP-3013-12 - GEAR PUMP - 3 VALVES - 12v DC - 10amp € 1,389.00

42-2353 GP-3013-24 - GEAR PUMP - 3 VALVES - 24v DC - 5amp € 1,389.00

42-2359 GP-3014-24 - GEAR PUMP - 4 VALVES - 24v DC - 5amp € 1,545.00

42-2368 GP-3015-24 - GEAR PUMP - 5 VALVES - 24v DC - 5amp € 1,614.00

42-2373 GP-3016-24 - GEAR PUMP - 6 VALVES - 24v DC - 5amp € 1,839.00

43-2382 GP-3023-24 - GEAR PUMP - 3 VALVES - 24v DC - 10amp € 1,684.00

43-2391 GP-3026-24 - GEAR PUMP - 6 VALVES - 24v DC - 10amp € 2,102.00

44-3713 GP- GEAR PUMP - 12/24v DC € 2,542.00

44-3714 GP- GEAR PUMP - 12/ 24v DC € 2,542.00

44-3715 GP-715 - GEAR PUMP -12/24v DC € 2,834.00

44-3716 GP-716-- GEAR PUMP - 12/24v DC € 2,834.00

44-3717 GP-717 GEAR PUMP - 12/24V DC € 2,930.00

45-2432 GP805-1006- GEAR PUMP 220V AC € 5,555.00

45-2435 GP-806- GEAR PUMP 220V AC € 5,555.00

44-2440 GP-807- GEAR PUMP 220V AC € 5,555.00

MOUNTABLE OIL CHANGE SYSTEMS

ALTERNATIVE VALVE & VOLTAGE OPTIONS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

PRICES ARE IN GBP, EXCLUDING VAT & CARRIAGE AND ARE SUBJECT TO ALTERATION WITHOUT NOTICE

ORevenso
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PART No. DESCRIPTION  UNIT PRICE

WS-1.0 S 1" BSP WATER STRAINER WITH SOLID LID - ABS BASKET P.O.A
WS-1.5 S 1.5" BSP WATER STRAINER WITH SOLID LID - ABS BASKET P.O.A
WS-2.0 S 2" BSP WATER STRAINER WITH SOLID LID - ABS BASKET P.O.A
WS-2.5 S 2.5" BSP WATER STRAINER WITH SOLID LID - ABS BASKET P.O.A
WS-3.0 S 3" BSP WATER STRAINER WITH SOLID LID - ABS BASKET P.O.A
WS-4.0 S 4" BSP WATER STRAINER WITH SOLID LID - ABS BASKET P.O.A
WS-6.0 S 6" BSP WATER STRAINER WITH SOLID LID - ABS BASKET P.O.A

WS-1.25-SISO S 1.25" BSP WATER STRAINER WITH SOLID LID - ABS BASKET P.O.A
WS-1.5-SISO S 1.5" BSP WATER STRAINER WITH SOLID LID - ABS BASKET P.O.A
WS-2.0-SISO S 2" BSP WATER STRAINER WITH SOLID LID - STAINLESS STEEL BASKET P.O.A
WS-2.5-SISO S 2.5" BSP WATER STRAINER WITH SOLID LID - STAINLESS STEEL P.O.A
WS-3.0-SISO S 3" BSP WATER STRAINER WITH SOLID LID - STAINLESS STEEL BASKET P.O.A
WS-4.0-SISO S 4" BSP WATER STRAINER WITH SOLID LID - STAINLESS STEEL BASKET P.O.A

WS-1.5-010 1"/1.5" BOTTOM IN/SIDE OUT - CLEAR LID P.O.A
WS-2.5-010 2"/2.5" BOTTOM IN/SIDE OUT + 1.25"/1.5"/2" SIDE IN/SIDE OUT - CLEAR P.O.A
WS-3.0-010 3" BOTTOM IN/SIDE OUT + 2.5"/3" SIDE IN/SIDE OUT - CLEAR LID P.O.A
WS-4.0-010 4" BOTTOM IN/SIDE OUT - CLEAR LID P.O.A

WS-BR-1.5 BRACKET FOR 1"/1.5" STRAINER - 'L' SHAPED FOR BULKHEAD MOUNT P.O.A
WS-BR-2.5 BRACKET FOR 2"/2.5" STRAINER - 'L' SHAPED FOR BULKHEAD MOUNT P.O.A
WS-BR-3 BRACKET FOR 3" STRAINER - 'L' SHAPED FOR BULKHEAD MOUNT P.O.A
WS-BR-4 BRACKET FOR 4" STRAINER - 'L' SHAPED FOR BULKHEAD MOUNT P.O.A

WS-ADJ-BR-ARM-100 100mm ADJUSTABLE ARM P.O.A
WS-ADJ-BR-ARM-150 150mm ADJUSTABLE ARM P.O.A
WS-ADJ-BR-ARM-200 200mm ADJUSTABLE ARM P.O.A

PRICES ARE IN EURO, EXCLUDING VAT & CARRIAGE AND ARE SUBJECT TO ALTERATION WITHOUT NOTICE

BOTTOM IN / SIDE OUT - ALL CAST 2205 STAINLESS STEEL WITH SOLID LID

SIDE IN / SIDE OUT - ALL CAST 2205 STAINLESS STEEL WITH SOLID LID

CLEAR LIDS FOR STRAINERS - ADD TO COST OF SOLID LID STRAINER

MOUNTING BRACKETS & ADJUSTABLE ARMS - CAST 2205 STAINLESS STEEL

ARCTIC STEEL

Clouds International B.V. verkoop@clouds.nl clouds.nl +31(0)348551644



PART No. DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE

AQL6BG4 6 SERIES – BLUE GEN 4 €667.00

AQL6WG4 6 SERIES – WHITE GEN 4 €667.00

AQL12BG4 12 SERIES GEN 4 – BLUE €940.00

AQL12WG4 12 SERIES GEN 4 - WHITE €940.00

AQL18BG4 18 SERIES GEN 4 - BLUE €1497.00

AQL18WG4 18 SERIES GEN 4 - WHITE €1497.00

AQL18BWG4 18 TRI SERIES – BLUE/WHITE – GEN 4 €1640.00

AQLLVPA LUMA VU UNDERWATER CAMERA – PAL FORMAT €1000.00

AQLDL12B 12 LED DOCK / MARINA LIGHT COMPLETE WITH MOUNTING POLE & 
BRACKET - BLUE €716.00

AQLDL12W 12 LED DOCK / MARINA LIGHT COMPLETE WITH
MOUNTING POLE & BRACKET - WHITE €716.00

AQL6BG4-UG 6 SERIES GEN 4 UPGRADE KIT - BLUE €592.00

AQL6WG4-UG 6 SERIES GEN 4 UPGRADE KIT - WHITE €592.00

AQL12BG4-UG 12 SERIES GEN 4 UPGRADE KIT – BLUE €858.00

AQL12WG4- UG 12 SERIES GEN 4 UPGRADE KIT - WHITE €858.00

AQL18BG4-UG 18 SERIES GEN 4 UPGRADE KIT - BLUE €1416.00

AQL18WG4- UG 18 SERIES GEN 4 UPGRADE KIT – WHITE €1416.00

AQL18BWG4- UG 18 TRI SERIES GEN 4 UPGRADE KIT - BLUE/WHITE €1554.00

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE

AQSL12FM-SS 12 LED SPREADER LIGHT FLUSH MOUNT WITH S/STEEL BEZEL €618.00

AQSL12FM-W 12 LED SPREADER LIGHT FLUSH MOUNT WITH WHITE BEZEL €618.00

AQSL12BM-SS 12 LED SPREADER LIGHT BRACKET MOUNT WITH S/STEEL BEZEL €684.00

AQSL12BM-W 12 LED SPREADER LIGHT BRACKET MOUNT WITH WHITE BEZEL €684.00

UNDERWATER LIGHTING & CAMERAS

DECK LIGHTING

GEN 4 UPGRADE KITS
FIT THE LATEST LED INTERNALS TO YOUR THRU-HULL HOUSING

PRICES ARE IN EURO, EXCLUDING VAT AND CARRIAGE AND ARE SUBJECT TO ALTERATION WITHOUT NOTICE

@
'@'

AQUALUMA“
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PART No. DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE

AQL 6 CG4 6 SERIES - CYAN - LED UNDERWATER LIGHT €666.00

AQL12 CG4 12 SERIES - CYAN - LED UNDERWATER LIGHT €940.00

AQL 18 CG4-UG

18 SERIES - CYAN - LED UNDERWATER LIGHT €1,497.00

6 SERIES GEN 4 UPGRADE KIT - CYAN €592.00

12 SERIES GEN 4 UPGRADE KIT - CYAN €858.00

18 SERIES GEN 4 UPGRADE KIT - CYAN €1,416.00

UPGRADE KITS

PRICES ARE IN GBP, EXCLUDING VAT AND CARRIAGE AND ARE SUBJECT TO ALTERATION WITHOUT NOTICE

AQL 12 CG4-UG

AQL 18 CG4

AQL 6 CG4-UG

Introducing CYAN
A HuwWaw nf Light fram Aqualumn

llllllll

The newest colour in Aqualuma’s iconic underwater lighting range.

Clouds International B.V. verkoop@clouds.nl clouds.nl +31(0)348551644



PART No. UNIT PRICE i/dia o/dia LENGTH PART No. UNIT 
PRICE 

IBSF06 €67.00 0.75" / 19.05mm 1.25" / 31.75mm 3.00" / 76.20mm IPSF06 €43.00
IBSF07-1 €81.00 0.875" / 22.23mm 1.25" / 31.75mm 3.50" / 88.90mm IPSF07-1 €84.00
IBSF07 €78.00 0.875" / 22.23mm 1.375" / 34.93mm 3.50" / 88.90mm IPSF07 €59.00

IBSF07+1 €81.00 0.875" / 22.23mm 1.5" / 38.10mm 3.50" / 88.90mm IPSF07+1 €84.00
MBSF1.0X34 €70.00 1.00" / 25.40mm 34mm 60mm

IBSF08-2 €68.00 1.00" / 25.40mm 1.25" / 31.75mm 4.00" / 101.60mm IPSF08-2 €44.00
IBSF08-1 €85.00 1.00" / 25.40mm 1.375" / 34.93mm 4.00" / 101.60mm IPSF08-1 €67.00
IBSF08 €67.00 1.00" / 25.40mm 1.50" / 38.10mm 4.00" / 101.60mm IGSF08 €57.00

IBSF08+1 €95.00 1.00" / 25.40mm 1.625" / 41.28mm 4.00" / 101.60mm IPSF08+1 €72.00
IBSF09 €85.00 1.125"/28.57mm 1.625" / 41.28mm 4.50" / 114.30mm IGSF09 €130.00

IBSF09-1 €97.00 1.125"/28.57mm 1.5" / 38.10mm 4.50" / 114.30mm IPSF09-1 €61.00
IBSF09+1 €115.00 1.125"/28.57mm 1.75" / 44.45mm 4.50" / 114.30mm IPSF09+1 €69.00
IBSF10-2 €85.00 1.25" / 31.75mm 1.5" / 38.10mm 5.00" 127mm IPSF10-2 €46.00
IBSF10 €81.00 1.25" / 31.75mm 1.75" / 44.45mm 5.00" / 127mm IGSF10 €74.00

IBSF10+2 €93.00 1.25" / 31.75mm 2.00" / 50.80mm 5.00" / 127mm IGSF10+2 €94.00
IBSF11 €101.00 1.375" / 34.93mm 1.875" / 47.63mm 5.50" / 139.70mm IPSF11 €75.00
IBSF12 €100.00 1.50" / 38.10mm 2.00" / 50.80mm 6.00" / 152.40mm IGSF12 €80.00

IBSF12+3 €159.00 1.50" / 38.10mm 2.375" / 60.33mm 6.00" / 152.40mm IPSF12+3 €84.00
IBSF13 €188.00 1.625" / 41.28mm 2.125" / 53.98mm 6.50" / 165.10mm IPSF13 €133.00
IBSF14 €148.00 1.75" / 44.45mm 2.375" / 60.33mm 7.00" / 177.80mm IGSF14 €114.00

IBSF14+2 €153.00 1.75" / 44.45mm 2.625" / 66.68mm 7.00" / 177.80mm IGSF14+2 €149.00
IBSF16 €156.00 2.00" / 50.80mm 2.625" / 66.68mm 8.00" / 203.20mm IGSF16 €125.00

IBSF16+1 €214.00 2.00" / 50.80mm 2.75" / 69.85mm 8.00" / 203.20mm IGSF16+1 €151.00
IBSF16+3 €239.00 2.00" / 50.80mm 3.00" / 76.20mm 8.00" / 203.20mm IGSF16+3 €167.00

IBSF18 €207.00 2.25" / 57.15mm 3.00" / 76.20mm 9.00" / 228.60mm IGSF18 €145.00
IBSF18+1 €245.00 2.25" / 57.15mm 3.125" / 79.38mm 9.00" / 228.60mm IGSF18+1 €197.00
IBSF20-2 €256.00 2.50" / 63.50mm 3.00" / 76.20mm 10.00" / 254mm IGSF20-2 €191.00
IBSF20-1 €326.00 2.50" / 63.50mm 3.125" / 79.38mm 10.00" / 254mm IGSF20-1 €209.00
IBSF20 €253.00 2.50" / 63.50mm 3.25" / 82.55mm 10.00" / 254mm IGSF20 €163.00

IBSF20+1 €312.00 2.50" / 63.50mm 3.375" / 85.73mm 10.00" / 254mm IGSF20+1 €197.00
IBSF20+2 €435.00 2.50" / 63.50mm 3.50" / 88.90mm 10.00" / 254mm IPSF20+2 €191.00
IBSF22-2 €388.00 2.75" / 69.85mm 3.50" / 88.90mm 11.00" / 279.40mm IPSF22-2 €155.00
IBSF22 €309.00 2.75" / 69.85mm 3.75" / 95.25mm 11.00" / 279.40mm IGSF22 €216.00

IBSF24-2 €358.00 3.00" / 76.20mm 3.75" / 95.25mm 12.00" / 304.80mm IGSF24-2 €285.00
IBSF24 €467.00 3.00" / 76.20mm 4.00" / 101.60mm 12.00" / 304.80mm IGSF24 €277.00
IBSF26 €515.00 3.25" / 82.55mm 4.00" / 101.60mm 13.00" / 330.20mm IGSF26 €371.00

IBSF26+2 €652.00 3.25" / 82.55mm 4.25" / 107.95mm 13.00" / 330.20mm IGSF26+2 €640.00
IBSF28-2 €698.00 3.50" / 88.90mm 4.25" / 107.95mm 14.00" / 355.60mm IGSF28-2 €640.00
IBSF28 €648.00 3.50" / 88.90mm 4.50" / 114.30mm 14.00" / 355.60mm IGSF28 €480.00

IBSF30-4 €665.00 3.75" / 95.25mm 4.50" / 114.30mm 15.00" / 381mm IGSF30-4 €512.00
IBSF30 €716.00 3.75" / 95.25mm 5.00" / 127mm 15.00" / 381mm IGSF30 €663.00
IBSF32 €845.00 4.00" / 101.60mm 5.00" / 127mm 16.00" / 406.40mm IGSF32 €873.00
IBSF36 P.O.A 4.50" / 114.30mm 5.50" / 139.70mm 18.00" / 457.20mm IGSF36 P.O.A

TIDES MARINE CUTLESS BEARINGS

ADDITIONAL / NON-STANDARD SIZES AVAILABLE TO SPECIAL ORDER
IMPERIAL WATER LUBRICATED BEARINGS

N/A

PRICES ARE IN EURO, EXCLUDING VAT AND CARRIAGE AND ARE SUBJECT TO ALTERATION WITHOUT NOTICE

NON-METALLICBEARING SIZEBRASS

Clouds International B.V. verkoop@clouds.nl clouds.nl +31(0)348551644



PART No. UNIT PRICE i/dia o/dia LENGTH PART No. UNIT PRICE 

MBSF20 € 93.00 20mm 35mm 80mm MPSF20 €9.00
MBSF22 € 113.00 22mm 35mm 88mm MPSF22 €84.00

MBSF25x34 € 69.00 25mm 34mm 60mm
MBSF25 € 67.00 25mm 40mm 100mm MGSF25 €59.00

MBSF30/40 € 91.00 30mm 40mm 120mm MPSF30/40 €74.00
MBSF30 € 80.00 30mm 45mm 120mm MGSF30 €74.00
MBSF35 € 87.00 35mm 50mm 140mm MGSF35 €77.00

MBSF35/45 € 141.00 35mm 45mm 140mm
MBSF40 € 111.00 40mm 55mm 160mm MGSF40 €85.00

MBSF40/50 € 126.00 40mm 50mm 160mm
MBSF45 € 149.00 45mm 65mm 180mm MGSF45 €121.00
MBSF50 € 170.00 50mm 70mm 200mm MGSF50 €127.00
MBSF55 € 201.00 55mm 75mm 220mm MGSF55 €140.00
MBSF60 € 241.00 60mm 80mm 240mm MGSF60 €169.00

MBSF60/85 € 299.00 60mm 85mm 240mm MPSF60x85 €170.00
MBSF65 € 277.00 65mm 85mm 260mm MPSF65 €113.00
MBSF70 € 275.00 70mm 90mm 280mm MGSF70 €170.00
MBSF75 € 339.00 75mm 95mm 300mm MGSF75 €153.00
MBSF80 € 371.00 80mm 100mm 320mm MGSF80 €239.00
MBSF85 € 399.00 85mm 105mm 340mm MGSF85 €433.00
MBSF90 € 510.00 90mm 110mm 360mm MGSF90 €367.00
MBSF095 € 558.00 95mm 115mm 380mm MGSF95 €472.00
MBSF100 € 636.00 100mm 125mm 400mm MGSF100 €636.00
MBSF105 P.O.A 105mm 130mm 420mm MGSF105 P.O.A
MBSF110 P.O.A 110mm 135mm 440mm MGSF110 P.O.A
MBSF120 P.O.A 120mm 155mm 480mm MGSF120 P.O.A
MBSF130 P.O.A 130mm 160mm 520mm MGSF130 P.O.A
MBSF140 P.O.A 140mm 180mm 560mm MGSF140 P.O.A
MBSF150 P.O.A 150mm 190mm 600mm MGSF150 P.O.A

PART No. UNIT PRICE i/dia o/dia LENGTH PART No. UNIT PRICE 

MIBSF20 € 113.00 20mm 1.25"/31.75mm 80mm MIGSF20 €81.00
MIBSF25-2 € 100.00 25mm 1.25" / 31.75mm 100mm MIPSF25-2 €67.00
MIBSF25-1 € 78.00 25mm 1.375" / 34.93mm 100mm MIPSF25-1 €67.00
MIBSF25 € 67.00 25mm 1.50" / 38.10mm 100mm MIGSF25 €77.00
MIBSF30 € 81.00 30mm 1.75" / 44.45mm 120mm MIGSF30 €85.00
MIBSF35 € 86.00 35mm 1.875" / 47.63mm 140mm MIGSF35 €95.00
MIBSF40 € 113.00 40mm 2.125" / 53.98mm 160mm MIGSF40 €103.00

MIBSF40A P.O.A 40mm 2.50" 63.50mm 160mm MIGSF40A P.O.A
MIBSF45 € 148.00 45mm 2.375" / 60.33mm 180mm MIGSF45 €118.00
MIBSF50 € 155.00 50mm 2.625" / 66.68mm 200mm MIGSF50 €153.00
MIBSF60 € 208.00 60mm 3.00" / 76.20mm 240mm MIGSF60 €176.00

MIBSF60+2 € 435.00 60mm 3.25" / 82.55mm 240mm MIGSF60+2 €176.00
MIBSF70 € 328.00 70mm 3.50" / 88.90mm 280mm MIGSF70 €176.00
MIBSF75 € 456.00 75mm 4.00" / 101.60mm 300mm MIGSF75 €235.00
MIBSF80 € 507.00 80mm 4.00" / 101.60mm 320mm MIGSF80 €280.00
MIBSF90 € 756.00 90mm 4.50" / 114.30mm 360mm MIGSF90 €394.00

TIDES MARINE CUTLESS BEARINGS

PRICES ARE IN EURO, EXCLUDING VAT AND CARRIAGE AND ARE SUBJECT TO ALTERATION WITHOUT NOTICE

METRIC WATER LUBRICATED BEARINGS
BRASS BEARING SIZE NON-METALLIC

METRIC / IMPERIAL WATER LUBRICATED BEARINGS
BRASS BEARING SIZE NON-METALLIC

N/A

N/A

N/A
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o/dia LENGTH PART No. UNIT PRICE

29mm 75mm MRSFF22-29-75 € 38.00
36mm 75mm MRSFF22-36-75 € 38.00
34mm 55mm MRSFF25-34-55 € 41.00
36mm 100mm MRSFF25-36-100 € 41.00
40mm 100mm MRSFF25-40-100 € 46.00
40mm 120mm MRSFF25-40-120 € 46.00
40mm 100mm MRSFF30-40-100 € 48.00
40mm 120mm MRSFF30-40-120 € 48.00

PART No. UNIT PRICE

WS-WSP € 1291.00
WS-WHD € 1491.00
WS-SWS € 1551.00
WS-4C € 24.00

WS-TK010 € 29.00
WS-EURO-ADP € 55.00

PART No. UNIT PRICE

SDC08V12 € 6686.00
SDC12V12 € 7336.00
SDC10V48 € 6686.00
SDC18V48 € 7646.00

PRICES ARE IN EURO, EXCLUDING VAT AND CARRIAGE AND ARE SUBJECT TO ALTERATION WITHOUT NOTICE

DESCRIPTION

WET SPOT PLUS
WET SPOT HEAVY DUTY

WET SPOT SUPER
WET SPOT CONDITIONER 4oz

DESCRIPTION

SELF-CONTAINED UNIT VSD UP TO 8.000 BTU/H - 12VDC
SELF-CONTAINED UNIT VSD UP TO 12.000 BTU/H - 12VDC
SELF-CONTAINED UNIT VSD UP TO 10.000 BTU/H - 48VDC
SELF-CONTAINED UNIT VSD UP TO 18.000 BTU/H - 48VDC

TIDES MARINE CUTLESS BEARINGS

30mm
30mm

WET SPOT SOLUTION TEST KIT
WET SPOT EUROPEAN HOSE ADAPTOR 2 PK

22mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm

ALL RUBBER FLANGED WATER LUBRICATED BEARINGS
BEARING SIZE RUBBER

i/dia

22mm
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PART NO. DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE

WMS WAVESTREAM MICRO SYSTEM € 112.00
WSS1 WAVESTREAM SYSTEM 1 € 155.00
WSS2 WAVESTREAM SYSTEM 2 € 314.00
WSS3 WAVESTREAM SYSTEM 3 € 462.00

WMSFP WAVESTREAM MICRO SYSTEM F+P € 198.00
WSS1FP WAVESTREAM SYSTEM 1 F+P € 225.00
WSS2FP WAVESTREAM SYSTEM 2 F+P € 502.00
WSS3FP WAVESTREAM SYSTEM 3 F+P € 744.00

WMBOSS 24v WAVE MiniBOSS 24v € 22,006.00
WMBOSS 110 or 240v WAVE MiniBOSS 110 / 240v € 22,006.00

WSS1-22PF WAVESTREAM 1 22mm Hep20 Push Fit € 217.00
WSS3-01 WAVESTREAM SYSTEM 3 - 1" BSP € 475.00
WSS3A WAVESTREAM SYSTEM 3A (no cartridge or bracket) € 396.00

WSS3A-01NPT WAVESTREAM SYSTEM 3A-01NPT (no cartridge or bracket) € 396.00
WSS2 2STAND WAVESTREAM SYSTEM 2 2STAND € 1,841.00

WSS3 4STAND MN2ser WAVESTREAM SYSTEM 3 4STAND + MANIFOLD € 4,115.00
WSS3 4STAND WAVESTREAM SYSTEM 3 4STAND € 3,518.00

WSS3 4STAND PG WAVESTREAM SYSTEM 3 4STAND PG € 3,668.00
WSS3 2STAND WAVESTREAM SYSTEM 3 2STAND € 2,279.00

WSS3 2STAND MN WAVESTREAM SYSTEM 3 2STAND + MANIFOLD € 3,249.00

WS-CM WAVESTREAM MICRO SYSTEM CARTRIDGE € 31.00
WS-C1 WAVESTREAM SYSTEM 1 CARTRIDGE € 52.00
WS-C2 WAVESTREAM SYSTEM 2 CARTRIDGE € 119.00
WS-C3 WAVESTREAM SYSTEM 3 CARTRIDGE € 214.00

WSWP5P20 WAVESTREAM MiniBOSS Wound 20" 5 micron € 23.00
WSWP5P20BB WAVESTREAM MiniBOSS Wound 20"BB 5 micron € 60.00

WSF00041020 WAVESTREAM MICRO SYSTEM O RING € 18.00
WSF00051067 WAVESTREAM SYSTEM 1 O RING € 18.00

WSBB002 WAVESTREAM SYSTEM 2&3 O RING € 22.00
SW3 WAVESTREAM SYSTEM 2 BOWL SPANNER € 33.00
SW4 WAVESTREAM SYSTEM 3 BOWL SPANNER € 33.00

WSS2/3SSMB WAVESTREAM SYSTEM 2 & 3 SS Mounting Bracket € 49.00
WSS1SSMB WAVESTREAM SYSTEM 1 SS Mounting Bracket € 49.00

WS-C6 WS-C6 (ENV70-20) € 67.00
WS-C6/RWO WS-C6/RWO (20"RWO cap DOE) € 69.00

WS-C7 WS-C7 (ENV70-30) € 106.00
WS-C8 WS-C8 (ENV70-40) € 119.00
WS-C9 WS-C9(ENV117-40) € 412.00

WS-C10 27c WS-C10 27c(Magnum) € 862.00
WS-C10-40 27c WS-C10-40 27c(Magnum) € 1,068.00

WSV370-30B3FP WS V370-30B3FP(30" GEA heat weld) € 56.00
Big Bub-63c Big Bubba-63c Free issue end caps € 580.00
Big Bub-27c Big Bubba-27c Free issue end caps € 615.00

WAVESTREAM

Clouds International B.V. verkoop@clouds.nl clouds.nl +31(0)348551644



PART NO. DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE

EBE-10-2-P WS - Size2 Poly Filter Bags 10 micron € 22.00
EBE-25-2-P WS - Size2 Poly Filter Bags 25 micron € 22.00
EBE-50-2-P WS - Size2 Poly Filter Bags 50 micron € 22.00

BP-410 / 1-200 WS - WSS2 FB Poly Filter Bags PBH-410-1/200 mic € 16.00
BN-410 / 50 / 100 WS - WSS2 FB Nylon Filter Bags PBH-410-50 / 100 mic € 23.00
BP-420 / 1-200 WS - WSS3 FB Poly Filter Bags PBH-420-1/200 mic € 20.00

BN-420 / 50 / 100 WS - WSS3 FB Nylon Filter Bags PBH-420-50 / 100 mic € 35.00

WSS2 FB WAVESTREAM SYSTEM 2 FILTER BAG HOUSING € 714.00
WSS3 FB WAVESTREAM SYSTEM 3 FILTER BAG HOUSING € 818.00

WSS2 SS DF WAVESTREAM SYSTEM 2 STAINLESS STEEL (polished) € 3,526.00
WSS3 SS DF WAVESTREAM SYSTEM 3 STAINLESS STEEL (polished) € 4,164.00

WSS3 SS 3C DF WAVESTREAM SYSTEM 3 STAINLESS STEEL 3 cart (pol) € 7,664.00
WSS3 SS 5C DF WAVESTREAM SYSTEM 3 STAINLESS STEEL 5 cart (pol) € 9,605.00

WBSLS Wavebrite Slimline System 12/24v € 2,470.00
WBSLLite Wavebrite Slimline Lite System 12/24v € 2,169.00

WBSL2010 Wavebrite Slimline 2010 System 12/24v € 5,041.00
WBSL2020 Wavebrite Slimline 2020 System 12/24v € 5,295.00

WBS Wavebrite System 12/24v € 2,745.00
WBLite Wavebrite Lite System 12/24v € 2,468.00

WB2010 Wavebrite 2010 System 12/24v € 4,827.00
WB2020 Wavebrite 2020 System 12/24v € 5,067.00
WB300 Wavebrite300 System 12/24v € 5,881.00

WBSLC1 Wavebrite Slimline Module Replacement Cartridge € 392.00

WBSL30C1 Wavebrite Slimline 30 Module Replacement Cartridge € 526.00
WBC1 Wavebrite Module Replacement Cartridge € 274.00
WB004 Filter 3 Replacement Cartridge 0.5 micron € 9.00
WB005 Filter 2 Replacement Cartridge 5 micron € 9.00
WB116 Filter 1 Replacement Sleeve 100 micron / Cadet Housing 4" € 42.00
WB006 Filter 1 Replacement Sleeve 100 micron € 66.00
WB008 Wavebrite Module Saddle Clamp € 46.00
WB119 Wavebrite Slimline Module Housing Complete Kit € 840.00
WB121 Wavebrite Slimline 30 Module Housing Complete Kit € 934.00
WB009 Wavebrite Module Housing Complete Kit € 1,385.00
WB011 Pressure Gauge 10 bar. € 45.00
WB013 Wavebrite 3 wire 12-24v DC Hour Meter -185-6056 € 149.00

WBW1912v Whale Universal Pump 12 volt (Whale prt no. UF1815) € 374.00
WBW1924v Whale Universal Pump 24 volt (Whale prt no. UF1825) € 422.00

WB20 15mm Quick Coupling 3/4" BSP Male € 20.00
WBW22 Whalex 15mm Pipe 5 metre € 34.00
WBW24 15mm Quick Coupling 3/4" BSP Female € 20.00

WAVEBRITE

WAVESTREAM

PRICES ARE IN EUROS, EXCLUDING VAT AND CARRIAGE AND ARE SUBJECT TO ALTERATION WITHOUT NOTICE
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PART NO. DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE

WB26 Electric Pressure Gauge € 921.00
WBF27 Wavebrite Module Snap Ring Kit € 32.00
WBF28 Wavebrite Module End Cap 'O' Ring € 20.00
WBF29 Wavebrite Module Plug Wrench € 56.00
WB30 10" Series 28 Filter Housing 'O' Rings € 20.00

WBF31 Wavebrite Module End Cap Inner 'O' Ring € 20.00
WB300BRS Wavebrite300 System set of tank media refill buckets € 621.00

WB107 Nylon Filter Bag 100 micron (BN-420-100) € 28.00
GW16L GW16L Sump Level Control  (Whale prt no. GT1610B) € 515.00
GW8L GW 8L  Sump Level Control  (Whale prt no. GT0810B) € 342.00
GW20L GW20L Sump Level Control  (Whale prt no. GT2010B) € 567.00
WB108 WB-1-BB10 Filter Housing no. 3, complete € 283.00
WB109 WB-5-BB10 Filter Housing no. 2, complete € 283.00
WB117 WB-1-BB20 Filter Housing no. 3, complete € 383.00
WB118 WB-5-BB20 Filter Housing no. 2, complete € 383.00
WSS3 WB300 Filter 4. Wavestream System 3 complete. € 462.00
WB110 WB BB420 Filter Bag Housing with BN-420-100 bag € 842.00
WB111 WP1P10BB - 10" Filter Cartridge 1 micron € 38.00
WB112 WP5P10BB - 10" Filter Cartridge 5 micron € 38.00
WB113 WP1P20BB - 20" Filter Cartridge 1 micron € 71.00
WB114 WP5P20BB - 20" Filter Cartridge 5 micron € 71.00
WB115 WB-MS-100 Filter Housing Filter 1  WBLite € 118.00
WS-C3 WB300 Filter 4. Wavestream System 3 Cartridge € 214.00

WBGT/1.75 Wavebrite Grease Trap 1.75L € 1,290.00
WBGT/4.5 Wavebrite Grease Trap 4.5L € 1,651.00

WB120 Wavebrite Lite Manifold Ic 3/4" 4m Ca WM1984B € 170.00

FLOHF10 Flostream HiFlo10 Standard 3/4" threaded BSP connection € 174.00
FLOHF10-15 Flostream HiFlo10-15 (10 L/min) + 15 mm Push Fit € 193.00
FLOMHF10 Flostream Micro HiFlo10 Standard 3/4" thread BSP connect € 124.00

FLOMHF10-15 Flostream Micro HiFlo10-15 (10 L/min) + 15 mm Push Fit € 144.00
FLOMPBHF10 Flostream Micro PB HiFlo10 Standard 3/4"BSP Plastic Bracket € 148.00

FLOWPHD Flostream Twist Lock Filter Head € 23.00
FLOWPHD15 Flostream Twist Lock Filter Head + 15mm Push Fit € 43.00
FLOWPHD12 Flostream Twist Lock Filter Head + 12mm Push Fit € 68.00

FLOW2 Flostream 216 Cartridge € 95.00
FLOW4 Flostream 324 Cartridge € 148.00

FLOHF10C Flostream HiFlo10 Cartridge € 62.00
FLOMHF10C Flostream Micro HiFlo10 Cartridge € 60.00

FLOHFC Flostream HiFlo Cartridge € 61.00

FDF1 Flostream Dock Filter 1 (inc brkt, screws, hose) € 197.00
FDF2 Flostream Dock Filter 2 (20" 70mm) (inc brkt, screws, hose) € 451.00

FDF-C1 Flostream Dock Filter 1 Cartridge € 40.00
FDF-C2 Flostream Dock Filter 2 Cartridge € 89.00

FLOSTREAM

WAVEBRITE

PRICES ARE IN EUROS,EXCLUDING VAT AND CARRIAGE AND ARE SUBJECT TO ALTERATION WITHOUT NOTICE 
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PART NO. DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE

WAM16 Waveair Micro Holding Tank Vent Filter - 16mm € 52.00
WAM19 Waveair Micro Holding Tank Vent Filter - 19mm € 52.00
WAM25 Waveair Micro Holding Tank Vent Filter - 25mm € 75.00
WA16 Waveair Holding Tank Vent Filter - 16mm € 110.00
WA19 Waveair Holding Tank Vent Filter - 19mm € 110.00
WA25 Waveair  Holding Tank Vent Filter - 25mm € 119.00

WAMC Waveair  Micro Holding Tank Replacement Filter € 43.00
WAC Waveair  Holding Tank Replacement Filter € 71.00

WSN8500 Waveshine 8500 € 1,438.00
WSN4250 Waveshine 4250 € 1,049.00
WSN-CS1 Waveshine Regenerating Cartridge € 40.00
WSN-HK Waveshine Hardness Kit € 20.00

WSNC300 Waveshine Clear 300 € 257.00
WSNC1000 Waveshine Clear 1000 € 398.00
WSNC2000 Waveshine Clear 2000 € 591.00
WSNC-C300 Waveshine Clear 300 Cartridge € 54.00
WSNC-C1000 Waveshine Clear 1000 Cartridge € 126.00
WSNC-C2000 Waveshine Clear 2000 Cartridge € 205.00

PRO-C1 PROstream-70 x 10 wound 5 mic Duo Cartridge € 30.00
PRO-C1/20 PROstream-70 x 20 wound 5 mic Duo Cartridge € 58.00

PRO-C2 PROsteam-117 x 10 wound 5 mic Duo Cartridge € 72.00
PRO-C2/20 PROsteam-117 x 20 wound 5 mic Duo Cartridge € 142.00

WAVESHINE

WAVEAIR

PROSTREAM
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DISTRIBUTING INNOVATION

TIDESMARINE
Introducing Tides Marine Brush Bar for Shaft Seal System.

Overview

The Tides Marine Brush Bar is a precision-engineered shaft bonding solution designed to mount 
directly to the Tides Marine Shaft Seal head, establishing continuous electrical contact with the 
rotating propeller shaft and integrating fully into the vessel’s cathodic protection system. 
Equipped with high-performance copper-graphite brushes, the assembly provides robust 
mitigation against galvanic corrosion affecting underwater metals and delivers substantial 
reduction of electrical interference across onboard systems.

Product Range & Pricing 

Brush Bar – Small
• Shaft range: 1¼ inch to 2 inc
• Starting price:  €74.00 

Brush Bar – Large
• Shaft range: 2 inch to 4½ inc
• Starting price:  €188.00

For shaft diameters exceeding 4½ inches, please contact Tides Marine directly. Our engineering 
team will be pleased to design and manufacture a larger brush assembly tailored to your specific 
requirements.

Key Benefits

Corrosion Prevention

• Provides a reliable, low-resistance path for stray electrical currents.
• Equalises electrical potential between the propeller shaft and underwater metals
• Protects critical components by reducing galvanic corrosion effect

Clouds International B.V. verkoop@clouds.nl clouds.nl +31(0)348551644



DISTRIBUTING INNOVATION
TIDESMARINE
Reduction of Electrical Interference

• Maintains constant electrical continuity with the rotating shaft.
• Minimizes electrical noise that can affect sensitive onboard electronic systems

Durable Construction

• Copper-graphite composite brushes engineered for extended service life.
• Designed to deliver a minimum of 2,500 running hours or 2 years under
standard operating conditions.
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